Maine House of Representatives
Member Voting Statistics

First Special Session

Representative

District #

Total Votes
Total Eligible Votes

Member Votes

Member Votes Percentage
With Majority

With Majority Percentage
Against Majority

Against Majority Percentage

Number of Members: 1

Begin Date: 4/5/2023

End Date: 7/25/2023
Subjects: ALL
Bills: ALL

Printed: 8/22/23 02:08 PM

Hobbs, D.J. (D)

145

367
367

354
96.46%
323
91.24%
31
8.76%

Yea
Nay
Absent
Exc

316
38
13
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